1
UFPUMP EMS SeriesContactorWith1FormX Contacts
UL Rated 500+ Amps, FM Rated 400+ Amps,12-24VDC
ProductFacts
■ When the control coil circuit failure, the
engine can be started bymechanical
handle emergency start.
■ Thecoil terminalsarenotdistinguished

≤30
≤50
Part Numbering System
Dielectric WithstandingVoltage Vrms 1,000 ,1min Insulation
Resistance@500VDC megohms ≥100
Shock, 11ms 1/2 sine, peak, operating G 50
Vibration, sine, 5-50Hz., peak G 2.5
Operating Ambient Temperature °C -40 to +55
Weight, Nominal kg 2.8
CoilOperatingVoltage (validover temperature range)
Coil OperatingVoltage Current Power Resistance Pickup (close) VoltageMax. Dropout (open) Voltage (Min.) Inrush Time (Max.)
12VDC 7.7A 92.4W 1.7Ω(±10%) ≥ 75% ≤45% 130ms
24VDC 4.4A 105.6W 5.7Ω(±10%) ≥75% ≤45% 130ms
Dimensionsare in millimeters Dimensions are shown for Tel:+86-0760-89821559 Fax: +86-0760-89821556
unlessotherwisespecified.
Values in brackets are metric
reference purposesonly.
Specifications subject
Email: aria@ufpump.com
equivalents. to change. Add.:No.108 Zhaoyi road, Dongsheng Town, Zhongshan, Guangdong, China
Typical Part Number
Product type:
EMS
Rated Current:
500 Amp
Coil Voltage:
12 =12VDC
24 = 24VDC
EMS 500 A
UFPUMPEMSSeriesContactorWith1FormX Contacts
UL Rated 500+ Amps, FM Rated 400+ Amps, 12-24VDC
Outline Dimensions
M10 POWERTERMINALS
(HARDWARE SUPPLIED):
2 X M10WASHER, GALVANIZED
2XM10x1NUT,GALVANIZED
TORQUE14N.mMax
MOUNTING HARDWARE
(NOTSUPPLIED):
2 XM6 BOLT
2 XM6 LOCKWASHER
2 XM6 NARROWWASHER
TORQUE 6 TO 20 N.m
M5 COIL TERMINALS
(HARDWARE SUPPLIED):
2 X M5WASHER, GALVANIZED
2XM5 x1NUT,GALVANIZED
TORQUE2N.mMax
2